Thate in	NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. bu	ri i Jan'03] .	MINA 13	2002745	1	
Ref		Hamman and an				Done	py
MA No. 1.20 15:30 E-mail (estat ma, Alc Sara)	[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[SAS c-filing			1		
Institute Inst			s, AIC 2hrs)				
Protor W/O (vinise Of Bing, Tr. 642)				J.			
Printer Prin	78 /2/16 13.30.			TP (bis)			
Assessment/Survey Report Ase'l Report by Est/Hand to Owner/Wish Fact	(i)) IP ' Peporgrap (inly						
Proform When PRC Assign When / OW:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					,	
Professional Wisep / Ric Assign When / Owi	TP bisurer:		-	Owner/Wksp			wante to the same
Particulars	Land When J. M.C. Applied When J. OW: (- none - near section and	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	File Stem property and property	Fax:		
Owner Driver		15 43214	INC()/Non-INC	().		
Period:	and a survey of the survey of	3 132171)	
Date: Time: Date: Time:	The second secon	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Insured/Driver Liability:			Date:	Time	::)	
Year of Registration (ote-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	6. P: 80-100%	[6]	
Date)			
Walk-In Customer's Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter. Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.	The second secon)/\$2,000()			 	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
() Walk-la Customar : Customor's Information sticity Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towad-In () ; Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: () () Currier () / Towad-In () ; Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: () () Currier () / Towad-In () ; Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: () () Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () () Injury : () Dufertime Astron. () Astronomical Repair () Astronomical R	Goudeal Romaille and Seas William Seas			THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS.	and the state of t	1911 2	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towad-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co; () ((B) Checker (B) (G100)	() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Confi	dential & Str	ctly NO refer o	f repolter.		-
Remarks: (IRCROMESCREEGE): 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repsir Inspection () 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Duivitum / Action Remarks: (Action Duivitum / Action Duivitum / Actio			•				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Difference of the property of t	Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO	(); To	wing Co: (1		/
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Difference of the property of t	12 W 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Diegrande		Altions	by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Injury : Divirting Action Divirting Divirting Action Divirting Divir	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER OF THE OWNER		C COLLEGE CONTRACTOR C		*		
Divertime Astronome Astr	The state of the s	(-)					
Daily Clinic Action Acti		00] ()		••			
Date							
Antificial Particulars: MA 2001739		nhani da			ICHES SANCE	BONSON.	· ·
MA 2 0 0 17 39	Defections CACHODECS SACRES SECTIONS	(maganaranananarana)	2 PARTE PARTY 2015 P	Property of the second	(Kingangan Province		
MA 2 0 0 17 39							
MA 2 0 0 17 39				,			
MA 2 0 0 17 39		•					
MA 2 0 0 17 39	*				Hutuusateveen	<i>ारा के</i> रेख	EVABILITY .
1) AR 1 Accident Reporting (530); 22.00	324	001239	ivojedijej	arznon ched	III I WAS IN		Indiani
27 Driver/Owner: 3) TF Towing Pee 540/545 4) FT Follow-Through Survey 5120 5) FT Follow-Through Survey 530 5) FT Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 530 Forglainthing against DRC Only (wg (10 Jan 2005) 6) TR Re-Impedian 575 7) N1 Idae DA + SMRT Survey 5160 7) N1 Idae DA + SMRT Survey 5160 8) NTUC Additional Services		NAMES OF THE PARTY	AR I Applicant	Esperting (530);	INC (330)	30.00	
2017 Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	1 The state of the	3)	TF : Towing Pe	•	\$40/\$45		
For glainthin against INC Only (west to van 2007)	Driver/Owner:		A 277 . 37 . 11 T'.	con el Buryuy (Resu	(rvay) 530		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	Contact No:		Por claiming as	ainathre outs two	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
1) NTUC Additional Sarvices: ODE	Damaged Portion:	7	NI : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey			
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): *N5: Courtary Car / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N6: Repair Inspection *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 525 Tr (N11): Tr (Sen INC) against INC 9) N12: Idao Mobile Invalor dated Fac Charged		8)	NTUC Addition	nal Services:-			
*N6; Repair Co-ordination 52.5 *N7; Post Repair Inspection 52.5 *N8; DV / Collect Excess Coordination 55 *N8; DV / Collect Excess Coordination 55 *TI: (N11): TP (N-n INO) against ING 520 *II: I day Mobile 59 N17; I day Mobile 50 *Involve dated Fac Charged)C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	. –	*N5: Courlesy	Cos / Tpt Allowense	The second second second second second		
*Na: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 520 Tr (N11): Tr (N-in INC) against INC 520 9) N12: Idea Mobile 590 Invalor dated Fac Charged 690 The Charge of the Charge of 590 The Charge	TO STAND THE STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND STANDARD ST	VIENNAMERCUS	* NET Post Rene	ir Inspection	\$23		
9) N12: Idao Mobile Involve dated Fac Charged	vaditors Connicuts :	學能認為於個學	Date: DV / Call	not Expess Coording	NG \$20		
DIVIDED IN THE PROPERTY OF THE	31.11	. 9) N12: Idao Mol	ile			MARK THE
1 Ultifile united			avalor dated			MALES	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
Mary and the first has been been a second and the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/03/2020 17:07
Date Of Accident	28/02/2020 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	WEST COAST HWY TWDS CLEMENTI RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC3604Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TEE HAI CHEM PTE LTD
Co Reg No	¥
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90129631
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO

B 300278646 MKC Policy Number

Cover Note Number

STAFF	

WANG YANNAN Name of Driver GXXXX429M NRIC No 06/02/1988 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 10/09/2013 Date Of Driving Pass

6 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91442196 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK 989B JURONG WEST ST 93 #16-713 Address

642989 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

SERANGOON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

YES

2

ROAD: 50 SERANGOON AVE 2 #01-02 , POSTCODE: 556129 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4880999 - FAX NO: 64883561 Police Station Contact

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200229/2063

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SDS4321A Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TEEHAI

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN										
	18 (A)									5047 321F
				,					0.00	
		west	Coast	Hwy	twd	ی	cle	ше	41	Ro
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	ICES OF THE ACCIDEN	NT								
Refer	to	Police	Report	T	1 200	00	229	12	06	3

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: ful

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

2





Date of Expiry:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200229/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE

556129

Occupation:

Lorry driver

Tel No: 1800-4880999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT	REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
------------------------------	--------	------	---------	----------

Date/Time Report Made: 29/02/2020 14:11			- 10	Station Diary No.:	
			Vide Report No.:	45	
	ıt's Particu	lars	A PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE	Charles May Share and a sun-	
Name of Informant: WANG YANNAN			Address: APT BLK 989B JURONG WES FARMART CENTRE SINGAP	ST STREET 93 #16-713 ORE 642989	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2297429M Nationality: CHINESE		9M	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91442196	
		- A	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 06/02/1988	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name:	
Race: Chinese		· ·	Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name.	
			Driving Licence Information:	Data of Expine	

Class: 3,4,5

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/02/2020 15:30	Type of Location	
	T HIGHWAY	enti Road Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	3 3	Traffic Volume: Heavy Anyone conveyed by	
Toran of Collin	sion: ving Vehicles - Side Sw	ripe - Same Direction	*	ambulance:	

Details of Vo	s overationne receive de la National		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passeng
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model		No	0
GBC3604Z	Lorry				Damage	
				Slightly	0	
SDS4321A	Car		1.00		Damaged	1 m





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200229/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 556129 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4880999

Brief Details.

On 28 February 2020 at about 1530hrs to 1600hrs, I was driving my company lorry bearing GBC3604Z along West Coast Highway towards clementi road. Along the journey, I stopped my lorry behind one vehicle bearing SDS4321A on the third lane. I signalled right and changed to the right lane to continue my journey. At that time, I did not realise the front left of my vehicle had swiped onto the rear right of SDS4321A. The driver of SDS4321A did not alert me so I left scene.

On 29 February 2020 at about 1200hrs, my company Teehai told me to lodge an accident report as the

driver of SDS4321A had reported the accident.

I wish to state that I were unaware of the accident. I am lodging this accident report as advised by my company. That is all.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200229/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Serangoon N.P.C 50 Serangoon Avenue 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 556129

Tel No: 1800-4880999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 TOH RUI YUN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/02/2020 14:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151 Signature:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	<i>k</i>



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Comprehensive

Certificate No.

B 300278646 MKC

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBC36047
- 2. Name of Policyholder

Tee Hai Chem Pte Ltd

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 21/02/2020
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 20/02/2021
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- *Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to Use *

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle, if for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer